
C O L L E C T I O N
WYNDHAM

WC-BTE1514-59

59”
29-1/2”

39”

15
-3

/4
”

31
-1

/2
”

19
-1

/2
”

26-1/4”

16
”

31-1/2”

23
-1

/2
”

18
-1

/2
”

48-1/2”

2-3/4”

18
”

Exterior Size -
Interior Size -

Depth at Drain -
Drain To Overflow -

Maximum Fill -
Backrest Slope Angle -

Other Side Slope Angle -
Note -

59”L x 31-1/2”W x 23-1/2”H
56-1/2”L x 28-1/2”W x 18”H
18-1/2”
16”
79 Gallons
27 Degrees
27 Degrees
All Measurements are ± 1/2”


